
 

The Amherst Chamber Ensembles, Inc.
835-0794
2023-2024 ACE Schedule

All concerts and rehearsals at Trinity in the sanctuary, except two 
Buff. State rehearsals and one Buff State concert

Concert Date Rehearsals
at 7:00

Repertoire conductor

Sunday, Sept. 17, 3 PM TBA Chamber music
Sunday, Oct. 15, 3 PM Sept. 15, 22, 29

Oct. 6, 13
Large brass section
Samuel Coleridge Taylor- Hiawatha 
Overture
Grieg – In Herbst (in autumn)

Tom 
Witakowski

Sunday, Nov. 19, 3 PM TBA Chamber music
Sunday., Dec. 10, 3 PM Nov. 3, 10, 17

skip Thanksgiving 
weekend
Dec. 1, 8

Nicolai – Christmas Overture
Gabrielli – double choir strings & 
brass

Tom 
Witakowski
 

Sunday, Jan. 21, 3 PM TBA chamber music
Sunday, Feb. 25, 3 PM Jan. 26

Feb. 2, 9, 16, 23
Snow date Sat. Feb. 24 
from 10 AM to 12:30 
PM

Orchestra, strings and winds
Mozart Jupiter symphony
Stardust – Hoagy Carmichael
Weber – Oberon
(the solar eclipse is the day after the 
concert)

Tom 
Witakowski

Sunday, March 24, 
2024
3 PM

TBA Chamber music

Tuesday, May 7, 
7:30 PM, 

Rockwell Hall at Buff. 
State.

Trinity rehearsals:
April 12, 19, 26
Buff State:  Mon. April 
29, Mon. May 6

Big orchestra – Tschaik Piano 
concerto #1 with Dr. Emily Boyce as 
soloist.
Tschaik:  Great Day of His Wrath
Sibelius:  Impromptu for Strings

Tom 
Witakowski

Sunday, May 19, 3 PM TBA chamber music
Sunday, June 2

3 PM
May 10, 17, 24(Mem. 
Day), May 31

Orchestra, strings and winds
Leichte Cavalier – von Suppe

Tom 
Witakowski

This schedule still requires Trinity’s approval.  All concerts and rehearsals at Trinity except one rehearsal at 
Buff. State on May 6 and one concert at Buff. State on May 7

May 31, 2023


